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Invio N°

392
384
359
358
350
330
317
288
285
261
254
232
231
222
215
172
162
154
147
141
138
120
114
98

93

91

80

75

67

56

Data invio
31/08/2023 - 11:38

30/08/2023 - 17:33
29/08/2023 - 16:07
29/08/2023 - 16:06
29/08/2023 - 10:47
28/08/2023 - 12:15
27/08/2023 - 12:38
24/08/2023 - 22:03
24/08/2023 - 18:01
23/08/2023 - 13:17
22/08/2023 - 18:15
21/08/2023 - 14:58
21/08/2023 - 14:50
20/08/2023 - 18:46
20/08/2023 - 12:56
15/08/2023 - 02:45
13/08/2023 - 15:43
10/08/2023 - 13:56
09/08/2023 - 11:09
07/08/2023 - 19:06
07/08/2023 - 16:57
03/08/2023 - 13:03
02/08/2023 - 00:31
28/07/2023 - 18:01
27/07/2023 - 19:00
27/07/2023 - 16:20
25/07/2023 - 11:58
24/07/2023 - 21:52
23/07/2023 - 14:30
20/07/2023 - 10:00

Cognome
Solomita

Liberale
BAMONTE
SAVASTANO
Di Nolfo
Perrone

La Bella
Coco
LACALAMITA
D'Alfonso
RESTUCCIA
Santi
Pagano
PAZZAGLIA
Cannata
Zottola
Campana
Biffi

maggio

ER RAGH
Rodio
bolsieri
Tuccia
giampaolo
Magrotti
BALLETTA
Dalo
PENNISI
LIBASCI

Antonioli

Nome
Virginia

Luigi
TIZIANA
ANTONIO
Giovanni
Rosaria
Rocca Silvia
Federica
FILOMENA
Pierre
CATERINA
Niccolo Maria
Rossana
FRANCESCA
Emanuele
Vincenzo
Claudia
Raffaella
maria concetta
CHOROUK
Annamaria
martina

Luigi

caterina
Erica
CAMILLA
Emanuela
Isidoro

ROSA

Andrea


https://www.liceotenca.edu.it/mad

Invio N° Data invio Cognome Nome

55 19/07/2023 - 17:42 Mule Annarita
24 17/07/2023 - 09:51 De Marco Manuel
23 16/07/2023 - 18:29 Teoli Davide
22 16/07/2023 - 14:50 PASSAFARO MARIA
18 16/07/2023 - 10:37 Petralli Claudio
15 16/07/2023 - 00:25 Reggiani Cristina
14 15/07/2023 - 21:13 Fiasconaro Enrico

9 15/07/2023 - 15:09 De Simone Giovanni
2 15/07/2023 - 07:51 Bruscella Laura

1 15/07/2023 - 07:38 Cernoia Michela
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